Thank you for your donation!

Your gift to the Commemorative Air Force supports our mission to Educate, Inspire, and Honor through flight and living history experiences.



Please complete and enclose this form with your gift:

I have enclosed a gift of \$			
Gift Designation: General – area of greatest need Henry B. Tippie National Aviation Education Center			
	Aircraft Restoration Fund	craft Restoration Fund	
	Unit	Other	
■ N	∕lr. ☐ Ms. ☐ Mrs.	■ Miss	
Name	e		
Address			Apt. No
City _		State	_ZIP Code
Telephone No Email Address			
If applicable, note any special instructions regarding your donation:			
	Please contact me about including the Commemorative Air Force in my estate planning.		
	I would like more information on becoming a member of the CAF.		
	Yes, sign me up for email updates.		
	For information about our Privacy Policy, visit www.CommemorativeAirForce.org.		

Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law.

Mail to: Commemorative Air Force Development Office PO Box 764769 Dallas, TX 75376

If you have any questions, please call: Commemorative
Air Force - Development Office

(214) 330-1700, ext. 105 or development@cafhq.org

To donate online, go to https://commemorativeairforce.org/pages/support-caf